
Contract No. TH-231 $60/Spec ** $10/1st Class Mail
Drainage Improvements Vicinity Woodland Drive Advertise: 4/24/24
Town of Hurley                    BID - Wednesday, May 22, 2024; 3:00 p.m.

Spec # Contractor’s Name & 
Address

Phone & Fax Date

1

2

3
Digital 1 Liam Radigan

Gallo Construction
50 Lincoln Avenue
Watervliet, NY 12189

1-631-903-7354
lradigan@gallogc.com

4/25/24

Digital 2 Karen Tobias
Arold Construction Co., Inc
51 Powder Mill Bridge Road
Kingston, NY 12401

1-845-336-8753
karen.tobias@arold.us

4/26/24

Digital 3 Michael Vandebogart
Baker Brothers Excavating
78 Stone Road
West Hurley, NY 12491

1-845-338-6025
mike@bakerbrothersny.com

4/27/24

Digital 4 Thomas Craparo
Avello Asphalt & Construction
74 Violet Avenue
Poughkeepsie, NY 12601

1-845-454-3650
tommy@avelloasphalt.com

4/28/24

Digital 5 Adrienne Roehrs
Roehrs Construction
PO Box 406
Clintondale, NY 12515

1-845-883-6500
adrienne.roehrscon@gmail.com 4/29/24

Digital 6 Charles Merritt Jr.
Merritt Construction Inc.
6 Staghorn Drive
Saugerties, NY 12477

1-845-246-2138 (P)
1-845-247-9362 (F)
kathleen@merrittconst1986.com

4/30/24
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mailto:adrienne.roehrscon@gmail.com
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Digital 7 Henri Bradshaw
Construct Connect
3825 Edwards Road
Cincinnati, OH 45209

1-513-458-5815
henri.bradshaw@constructconnect
.com

4/30/24

Digital 8 Travis DiStasi
Core and Main
650 Shaffe Road
Poughkeepsie, NY 12601

1-845-249-4909
travis.distasi@coreandmain.com

5/1/24

Digital 9 Jesse Lyon
Hubbell, Inc.
801 Old River Road
Halcottsville, NY 12438

1-845-586-2707
jesse.lyon@hubbells.com

5/1/24

Digital
10

Venkatesh Siva
Blackridge Research and
Constulting
4041 W Hollow Creek Drive
Peoria IL

1-917-993-7467
venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.co
m

5/2/24

Digital
11

Sean Handley
Plan Hub
1665 Palm Beach Lakes Blvd
950
West Palm Beach, FL 33401

1202-843-5060
projectcoordinator@planhub.com

5/3/24

Digital
12

Evan Paton
Paton & Son Excavating and
Landscaping, LLC.
169 John Joy Road
Woodstock, NY 12498

1-845-750-4440
evanrpaton@gmail.com

5/5/24

Digital
13

Stephen Cooper
Core & Main
650 Sheafe Road
Poughkeepsie, NY 12601

1-845-249-4909
stephen.cooper@coreandmain.co
m

5/6/24
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Digital
14

Dustin Henry
AES
6 Airline Drive
Albany, NY 12205

1-518-869-0961
dustinh@eca.org

5/6/24

Digital
15

Adam Sapp
Soleno USA
66 Duplainville Road
Saratoga Springs, NY 12866

1-518-682-0527
adam.sapp@soleno.com

5/8/24

Digital
16

Joyce Engelsen
Green Meadows Enterprises Inc
1061 Plains Road
Wallkill, NY 12589

1-845-943-5981
greenmeadowsenterprises@gmail.
com

5/8/24

Digital
17

Rachel Barkofsky
Rain for Rent
7590 State Route 92
South Gibson, PA 18842

1-570-222-7040
rbarkofsky@rainforrent.com

5/8/24

Digital
18

Kristen Osterhoudt
H. Osterhoudt Excavating
11 Spring Street
Ellenville, NY 12428

1-845-647-9084
kristen@hosterhoudtexc.com

5/8/24

Digital
19

Garrett Johnson
T&A Construction Inc.
910 West Dover Road
Pawling, NY 12564

1-845-803-0782
gjohnsonehay@gmail.com

5/10/24

Digital
20

Erin Nixon
Peter Luizzi & Bros Contracting
857 1st Street
Watervliet, NY 12189

1-518-482-8954
enixon@luizzibros.com

5/13/24

Digital
21

Eric Vanalstyne
ATL
22 Corporate Drive
Clifton Park, NY 12065

1-518-383-9144
evanalstyne@atlantictesting.com

5/13/24
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Digital
22

Jeffrey Birdsall
Birdsall Excavating and
Construction
15 Tower Lane
Clarksville, NY 12041

1-518-269-0690
jeff@jwbirdsall.com

5/16/24

Digital
23

Lonnie Nilsen
Schmidts Wholesale, Inc.
150 Jefferson Street
Monticello, NY 12701

1-845-701-8029(P)
1-845-794-6142(F)
lnilsen@schmidtswholesale.com

5/20/24

Digital
24

Digital
25

Digital
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Digital
27

Digital
28

Digital
29
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